TE91K020-EN5
ESE01749EN
Date of issue: October 2019
First published:  April 2015
Instruction Manual
Alfa Laval Temperature transmitter (TE67G)
Instruction Manual, AL Temperature transmitter Page 2
TE91K020-EN5

TE91K020-EN5
9. Ordering
Ordering key table
Description  Option  Item nr. code
  Basic instrument TE67Gxxxxxxxxx
  Measuring Range    0..150 °C 6mm sensor tip  TE67G1xxxxxxxx
   0..150 °C 4mm sensor tip  TE67G2xxxxxxxx
   -20..150 °C 6mm sensor tip  TE67G4xxxxxxxx
   -20..150 °C 4mm sensor tip TE67G5xxxxxxxx
   0..100 °C 6mm sensor tip TE67G7xxxxxxxx
   0..100 °C 4mm sensor tip TE67G8xxxxxxxx
   -10..100 °C 6mm sensor tip TE67GAxxxxxxxx
   -10..100 °C 4mm sensor tip  TE67GBxxxxxxxx
  Process connection    Clamp DN 38 (ISO2852) / Clamp DN 40 (DIN32676)  TE67Gx1xxxxxxx
    Clamp DN 51 (ISO2852) / Clamp DN 50 (DIN32676)  TE67Gx2xxxxxxx
    G½ Hygienic TE67Gx4xxxxxxx
    DN 25 (DIN11851) TE67GxAxxxxxxx
    DN 40 (DIN11851) TE67GxBxxxxxxx
    DN 50 (DIN11851) TE67GxCxxxxxxx
    Clamp front flushable (CFF) TE67GxDxxxxxxx
    Unique Flexbody, type F - DN 25 (1”) TE67GxMxxxxxxx
    Unique Flexbody, type N - DN 40...DN 125 (1½” … 6”) TE67GxNxxxxxxx
  Surface finish   Ra<0,8 µm TE67Gxx1xxxxxx
  wetted parts    Ra<0,4 µm (Electropolished) TE67Gxx2xxxxxx
  Sensor length    0 cm. TE67Gxxx0xxxxx
   10 cm. TE67Gxxx1xxxxx
  Max length 30 cm with    20 cm. TE67Gxxx2xxxxx
  4 mm. sensor tip   30 cm. TE67Gxxx3xxxxx
   40 cm. TE67Gxxx4xxxxx
   50 cm. TE67Gxxx5xxxxx
  Sensor length   0 cm. TE67Gxxxx0xxxx
   1 cm. TE67Gxxxx1xxxx
   2 cm. TE67Gxxxx2xxxx
   3 cm. TE67Gxxxx3xxxx
   4 cm. TE67Gxxxx4xxxx
   5 cm. TE67Gxxxx5xxxx
   6 cm. TE67Gxxxx6xxxx
   7 cm. TE67Gxxxx7xxxx
   8 cm. TE67Gxxxx8xxxx
   9 cm. TE67Gxxxx9xxxx
9.1 Ordering Key Table
Instruction Manual, AL Temperature transmitter Page 25
TE91K020-EN5
9.  Ordering
Ordering key table (Continued)
Description  Option  Item nr. code